
Week 1
Day Date Start End Start End Duration 

(mins) Subject
09:00 am 10:45 am 105 English Language

1.15 pm 2:45 pm 90 Mathematics Paper 1 (Non - Calc)

1.15 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

75
105

Trilogy Combined Science: Biology
Separate Science: Biology 

8.45 am
10:.00 am
10:30 am

75
105

Trilogy Combined Science: Chemistry
Separate Science: Chemistry 

Week 2
Day Date Start End Start End Duration 

(mins) Subject
09:00 am 10:45 am 105 English Literature

1.15 pm 2:45 pm 90 Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator)

1.15 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

75
105

Trilogy Combined Science: Physics
Separate Science: Physics 

09:00 am 10:30 am 90 Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator)
Friday 12/12/25

Wednesday 10/12/25

Tuesday 9/12/25

Thursday 11/12/25

Monday 8/12/25

Morning Afternoon

Thursday 4/12/25

Friday 5/12/25

Tuesday 2/12/25

Wednesday 3/12/25

JFCS YEAR 11 CORE MOCK EXAMINATIONS 
Morning Afternoon

Monday 1/12/25


